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Tuesday  June 18
9:00-11:00 AM

11:00-12:00 PM

Board Meetings

CEAC Meeting

Wednesday  June 19
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00-1:00 PM

1:00-4:00 PM

4:00-7:00 PM

7:00-8:00 PM

7:00-9:00 PM

9:00-11:00 PM

Registration Opens

Kick-Off & Welcome Breakfast

Trade Fair

Parametric Insurance - A New Option

for Catastrophe Coverage (3 PC VA)

       Presenter:  FloodFlash

Dinner On Your Own

Past President’s Reception *

YPC Sponsored Family Karaoke

       with Ice Cream Bar

Karaoke After Dark - No Pups

Thursday  June 20
8:30-10:00 AM

10:00-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

Noon-3:00 PM

3:00-6:00 PM

6:00-8:00 PM

Networking Breakfast
Keynote Speaker - Tim NeCastro      
     President/CEO Erie Insurance
Speaker - Richard Tozer, BOI
Lunch & Awards Banquet
     Rich Savino, PIA Nat’l President
Free Time
Onsite Cookout & Games

  * Invitation Only


